Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lizzie Campbell - (761402) - University Of Stirling - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.26
1:27.14
1:27.51
1:27.76
1:30.07
1:30.65
1:30.99

1:33.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.26
1:27.51
1:27.76
1:30.07
1:30.99
1:30.65
1:27.14

1:33.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

301
272
269
266
246
242
239
217

WA Pts

301
269
266
246
239
242
272

217

Round

I I T I T

Round

m I I I I I

I

Date

21/03/15
22/03/14
30/11/14
02/11/14
19/10/14
03/05/14
25/05/14
02/11/13

Date

21/03/15
30/11/14
02/11/14
19/10/14
25/05/14
03/05/14
22/03/14
02/11/13

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Three Shires Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Three Shires Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Venue

Louth
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Spalding
Whittlesey

Louth

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Whittlesey
Spalding
Louth

Louth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Deepings 2
3
3
4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
3
3
4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



