Lizzie Campbell - (761402) - University Of Stirling - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.26	301	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:27.14	272	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Deepings	2
1:27.51	269	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
1:27.76	266	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:30.07	246	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:30.65	242	F	03/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:30.99	239	Н	25/05/14	March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open	Whittlesey	Deepings	3
1:33.94	217	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Deepings	3

Swims in Date Order

1:24.26301H21/03/15Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming ChampionshipsLouth1:27.51269H30/11/14Three Shires ChampionshipsGrantham1:27.76266H02/11/14Louth Dolphins Meridian MeetLouth1:30.07246H19/10/14Grantham SC Winter Club ChampionshipsGrantham1:30.99239H25/05/14March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland OpenWhittleseyDeepings1:30.65242F03/05/14South Lincs CSC Tulip Open MeetSpaldingDeepings	Time	Level
1:27.76266H02/11/14Louth Dolphins Meridian MeetLouth1:30.07246H19/10/14Grantham SC Winter Club ChampionshipsGrantham1:30.99239H25/05/14March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland OpenWhittleseyDeepings	1:24.26	2
1:30.07246H19/10/14Grantham SC Winter Club ChampionshipsGrantham1:30.99239H25/05/14March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland OpenWhittleseyDeepings	1:27.51	3
1:30.99 239 H 25/05/14 March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open Whittlesey Deepings	1:27.76	3
	1:30.07	4
1:30.65 242 F 03/05/14 South Lines CSC Tulio Open Meet Spalding Deepings	1:30.99	3
	1:30.65	3
1:27.14 272 H 22/03/14 63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Deepings	1:27.14	2
1:33.94 217 H 02/11/13 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth Deepings	1:33.94	3